HEMA AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED

STATUS OF CLAIMS

FINANCIAL CREDITORS (SECURED)

Name of Financial | Amount Claimed Amount of Claim | Voting Share
Creditor (in INR) Provisionally in COC

Considered (in INR)

Hero Fincorp Ltd. | 56,10,10,822 53,70,10,822* 100%

* Some clarifications pending from Financial Creditors.

NOTE: Amount(s) has been provisionally considered/ admitted in the absence of furnishing of Books
of Accounts by the Corporate Debtor and are subject to change if the circumstances/ documents,
etc. so warrants.




